Page 1 of 2
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

Warranty
30-day limited warranty. See complete warranty terms for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Quick Ship Items
Sample Number:  NIT400-APL/830
NIT400 Series
NIT
Series
NIT -  Nite Grower
Nominal CCT
30 - 3000K
55 - 5500K
CRI
8 - 85+ CRI
8 30 (Blank)
Distribution Type
(Blank) = Special design
for Horticulture
400 APL
Version Type
APL - APL light source
LEP - Luxim light source
Wattage
Equivalent
400 - 400W
HID - equivalent
NIT400
High Performance
Plasma Horticultural
Grow Light
400W Equivalent
Mounting
Height